
USST Summer Programme at Edge Hill University 
Saturday 28th July to Saturday 25th August 2018 

Day/Date Activity 

Saturday 28th July Arrival and check in to accommodation 

Sunday 29th July 

Meet the International Office  

Campus tour  

Welcome lunch  

Ormskirk tour 

Evening free 

Monday 30th July 

Enrolment 

Accommodation License Agreements 

Business School Academic Induction 

Learning Services Induction 

London talk 

Liverpool tour  

Evening free 

Tuesday 31st July 

Language Development 

Subject 

Games Night 

Wednesday 1st August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Evening free 

Thursday 2nd August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Evening free 



Friday 3rd August 
Depart for Edinburgh early morning 
Evening meal 

Saturday 4th August Return from Edinburgh early evening 

Sunday 5th August Lake District – including ferry tickets 

Monday 6th August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Film night 

Tuesday 7th August 
Manchester afternoon trip, War Museum and city centre visit. 

Wednesday 8th August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Evening free 

Thursday 9th August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Badminton/table tennis  

Friday 10th August 

Subject 

Visit to Rufford Old Hall, including afternoon tea 

Evening free 

Saturday 11th August York 

Sunday 12th august 
Tatton Park 

Monday 13th August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Evening free 

Tuesday 14th August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Evening free 



Wednesday 15th 
August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Southport bowling 

Thursday 16th August 

Language Development 

Subject 

Farewell celebration  

Friday 17th August 
Cheshire Oaks 

Evening free 

Saturday 18th August – 
Saturday 25th August 

Depart for London week 
Visit to Cambridge en route to London 

 


